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4GE+1POTS+1USB+2,4G&5GWIFI
PPPOE/STATIC IP/DHCP/,DUALBAND,OMCI

Device Information Model F670L

Network Information

Serial Number 702E22-RTETQBSH0219444
Hardware Version V9.0
User Information Software Version V9.0.0P1T6

VoIP Status Boot Loader Version V9.0.0P1T6

XPONF670L

Remole ManageMent Status Gpon Sn RTEGC6027C15

Batch Number 07e3P1T101a6

4GE+1POTS+1USB+2,4G&5GWIFI
PPPOE/STATIC IP/DHCP/,DUALBAND,OMCI

Current Time: 1970-01-01T00:15

Internet Local Network VolP

Page Information

This page shows the basic information of device.

Status
System Management

Account Management

¥ Device Information
Log Management

TRO69 Management Device Type F670L

Diagnosis Device Serial No. 74BSTE-ELWGC3CAF025
Batch No. 07e5PIN12A0324
Hardware Version vo.0

Software Version VA0 10PINI2A

Boot Version V2.2.0P1NE

GPONF670L

4GE+1POTS+2USB+2,4G&5GWIFI
PPPOE/STATIC IP/DHCP/,DUALBAND,OMCI

m Path:Status-Device Information -Device information

Model F670L
Device information
+Network Information Serial Number 001141-YEKFCB7AFAA2

+User Information Hardware Version V8.3

OIE S Software Version V8.3.0P10T12

+Remote Management

XPO N F 6 70 L +::t:m Boot Loader Version V8.3.0P10T12 /

£Security PON Mode GPON

1GE+3FE+1POTS+1USB+WIFI
BRIDGE,STATIC,PPPOE,VLAN,MULTI-SSID

EPON/
4+ 1+ WiFi(2.4G)

| Device Summary | WAN Side | User Side | statistical data | ITMS/RMS | Voice | Register information

status BasConfig  Advconfig — DevManag Quickctg

Operator | COMMON Oprater

Device model | FA77V2
Device identification number | 007141-YEKFQFLN4BCA160
batch number | 07e2P2T300d1
Hardware version number | VBO

Software versicn number | VB.0.OP2TS

XPONF477 V2

regicn code information | region code configuration it normal
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BAREL RJ 45 BAREL ADAPTOR APC BAREL ADAPTOR UPC

JACK DC APC

JACK DC UPC

SOLASI HITAM

PATCHORE LAN
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1GE+3FE+1POTS+1USB+WIFI
OMCI, TR609,PPPOE,STATIC,DHCP,BRIDGE
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Path:Status-Device Information

Device Information

+Network Interface Model F609

+User Interface

ACCESORIES
\ \\

PIGTAIL APC PIGTAIL UPC PIGTAIL OUTDOOR APC

Serial Number ZTEGC176DSFF
VolIP Status

Network Hardware Version V9.0
Security Software Version V9.0.0P1T6
Application

Administration Boot Loader Version V9.0.2

Batch Number 07e3P1T10 1ay

XPONF609 V9
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1GE+3FE+1POTS+1USB+WIFI
OMCI,TR609,PPPOE,STATIC,DHCP,BRIDGE

e

F660 v9

Device Information

\_ Model FE60
- \ oovenmasn |
e \ f/ \ G Serial Number 702E22-RTETQBBH0211772
~ 1 |
/ \ ; | | Network Information Hardware Version V9.0
1 il
)\ \\ “\ ] User rtoemabion: Software Version V9.0.0P1T6
/ A\
AN\ Boot Loader Version V9.0.0P1T6
_ N\ X P N VoIP Status
TG s N, ) ; Batch Number 07e3P1T101a6
L
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Qote ManageMent Status

PIGTAIL OUTDOOR UPC PATCH CORED UPC PATCH CORED UPC BT A NG e

SC - UPC/SC-UPC SC - UPC/LC-UPC

Status | Network | Security |  Application | Administration |  Maintenance

Device Information

Model H3-2s

Serial Number CB0CS3-CMDC11C316AD

Network Information Hardware Version V9.0

Software Version V9.0.10P1N12A

User Information

Boot Loader Version V1.1.0

e I XPON H3-25 &=

Remote ManageMent Status
PATCH CORED UPC PATCH CORED UPC PATCH CORED APC
LC - UPC/LC - UPC (DUPLEX) LC - UPC/LC - UPC (SIMPLEX) SC - APC/SC-APC

\
)

fl \

( I

i I}
)
-_e ’

PATCH CORED APC PATCH CORED APC PATCH CORED APC

SC - APC/LC-APC LC - UPC/LC - UPC (DUPLEX) LC - APC/LC -APC (SIMPLEX) XPO N c DATA - :
FD512XW-R460

Batch Number 07e3P1T101a6
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1GE+3FE+1POTS+1USB+WIFI
BRIDGE,STATIC,PPPOE VLAN,MULTI-SSID
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Status Network Security Application Administration Maintenance

Device Information

Network Information

Model GM220-S

Serial Number 689FF0-RTEEQ9XFA915927
Hardware Version V1.0

Liow ponmNon Software Version V7.1.10P2T1
VolP Sistus Boot Loader Version V7.1.10P2T1
X P o N G M2 2 0 — S e Batch Number 07e3P1T101a6
L.\
4GE+1POTS+1USB+2,4G&5GWIFI

OMCI,BRIDGE,STATIC,PPOE
GMB30 XPON

BOX HITAM X6

m Path:Status-Device Information Logout
Device Information
+Network Information Model GM&30 XPON

+User Information

serial Number 1C25E1-CIOT25E09A58
+VoIP Status

hardware Version V1.1.01
+Management of

s R intelligent-applications

- software Version V1.1.20P1T4
— +Network

. PON Serial Number CIOT25E09AS8
+Security

XPO N GM E 30 +Application boot Loader Version V2.0.5
+Administration Batch Number 07e3P1T400db

Maintanancs

1GE+3FE+1POTS+1USB+WIFI
ROUTER,STATIC,DHCP.BRIDGE,PPPOE

JOINT CLOSURE 24 CORE

JOINT CLOSURE 48 CORE
MINI ME

JOINT CLOSURE 48 CORE DO

m Path:Status-Device Information

Device Information

+Network Information

model F663NV3a

+User Information
serial Number O07E3AF-RTEGC607E3AF
+VoIP Status

HManagement of hardware Version V9.0

5 inteMgent-opplications software Version V9.0.10P1T1
X +Network
+ E PON Serial Number RTEGC607E3AF
XPON TER
+Application boot Loader Version V1.1.1
+Administration Batch Number 07e3P1T400db

1GE+3FE+1POTS+1USB+WIFI
ROUTER,STATIC,DHCPBRIDGE,PPPOE

R EEEE——— MERCUSYS
M_ — m;n'h‘_mnp:
ZTE FB63NV3A T 2

m Path:Status-Device Information Logout
Device Information ‘M%M g

*+Network Interface

+User Interface Model FEB3NV3A

ROUTER HS AIRPRO
WR200N

VP Status Serial Number ZTEGCB49963F
Network

MERCUSYS MS105 5 PORT MERCUSYS 300 MBPS TP-LINK SWITCH LS1008

Hardware Version V3.1

s
Security Software Version V1.0.0P1T6

XPONF663NV3A [t

Batch Number 07e3P1T101a4
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FIBER CABLE

PRECON SC UPC SC UPC
50M - 250M

PRECON SC APC UPC
50M - 250M

DROPCOR 2 CORE 3SELING

PRECON SC APC APC
50M - 250M

DROPCORE 2CORE ARMOUR
5 MILI 1000M

DROPCORE 4CORE 3SELI
1000M

DROPCORE 1CORE 3SELING

ADSS MINI 6 CORE
2000M

ADSS MINI 12 CORE
2000M

ADSS 24 CORE ADSS 48 CORE

4GE+1POTS+1USB+WIFI
PPPOE/STATIC IP/DHCPIPTV,QOS,DUALBAND WIFI

e —
EGB145V5

Logout

_ Path:Status-Davice Information

Device Information

Model EG8145V5

+Network Information

*User Information hardware Version 159D.A
+VolP Status A
software Version V2.0.10P1T1
+Network
+Security pon Serial Number ZICG18834B54
XPO N E Gs 1 4 5v5 *Application Batch Number 07e3P1T400db

Administration

1GE+3FE+1POTS+1USB+WIFI
PPPOE,STATIC,DHCPVLAN

EGB141AS [y e —————

FGB141AS

EGB141A5 GPON/EPON Terminal (CLASS B+/PX20+/PRODUCT

10421500083 369AG 1 07847 /CHIP:00000220 51028
4BS7SA430FIEOTIB HWTCOF1EDTSR)
147ca

VER020C005200
21500083369AG1107847.C402

Ot gntial state)

255

195

asw

common

1981-01-01 000714+ 00:00

Extonded Infarmation

1GE+3FE+1POTS+1USB+WIFI
OMCI, TR609,PPPOE,STATIC,DHCP.BRIDGE

Device Information

& WANInfommation

pticatnformatio..
Device Type: HGB245HS
E Service Provisioni.. Description: Echolife HGB245H5 GPON/EPON Terminal (CLASS B+ /PX20+/PRODUCT
10:21500867621L0PB1 204 38/CHIP:00050020160429)
ﬁ VolP Information SN: 485754435053F4AD (HWTCS953F4AD)

Hardware Version: ACTA
th Port Infarmati_.

Software Version: VIRD17CI05125

WLAN Information 2150086762LDPB120438.C412

©1(nitial state)

‘Smart Wil Coverag...

CPU Usage:
Memary Usage:

Custom Info: COMMON

1981-01-01 00:05:04+00:00

1GE+3FE+1POTS+1USB+WIFI
OMCI, TR609,PPPOE,STATIC,DHCP,BRIDGE

System Time

XPON Setting | Fast Setting | telecomadmin

Device Information
WAN IPvd Informati... Device Type:
PONSN:
Hardware Version:
Software Version:
Producing Information:
MAC:

HGB546M-XPON
CMDCDD4EADSC

'WAN IPv6 Informati..

Opical Informatio...

987D:DDMEADAC

Service Provisioni...
Light path (OLT)
certification:
Management (RMS)
register:

Certification successful

VolP Information

XPON HG8546M V2

o Port Infarmati...

registration success




1GE+3FE+1POTS+1USB+WIFI
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HO8546M

EchoLite HGESA6M GPON/EPON Terminal (CLASS Ce/PX20+/PRODUCT
102150083 168AGHBSS2 345/ CHIP-00050020170324)

485754a310EB5928 (HWTCIOEBS829)
wera
VIROITCI0S126.

2150083168AGHB582345.C822

1GE+3FE+1TEL+2,4G WIFI
PPPOE,TR609,DHCPIPTV NETLINK - GS - 03 - GIGABIT

SMART-XPON Model:

State

"' & < >\ are Special characters are not available for configuration

Model Name: HG6201M

Device ID: 3CFBSC-FHTTSC3ELE30
Hardware Version; MT.V2.0

Software Version: G76Y1.00M1107

1GE+3FE+1POTS+1USB+WIFI
ROUTER,STATIC,DHCP.BRIDGE,PPPOE

SPLITTER PLC BOX 1:8
APC UPC

SPLITTER PLC BOX 1:16
APC UPC

Network Security

Device Information

Model ZXHN F663NVI

A
3

D

GPON SN ZTEGCAAC6AF4
PON MAC E8:Al:F8:EE:FD:DO
Hardware Version V9.0

Software Version V9.0.0P1T8

XPO N F 3 Nv9 e e
6 6 PON Mode GPON

1GE+3FE+2USB+1POTS+2,4G&5G+WIFI
PPPOE/STATIC IP/DHCP/,DUALBAND,OMCI

it

SPLITTER MODULAR 1:4

Model Name: PT939-XPON

Status Network Security Management

ce Information Network side information

\

el ondo b e b SPLITTER MODULAR 1:8 SPLITTER MODULAR 1:16 SPLITTER MODULAR 1:32
YHTCBA433310
APC UPC APC UPC APC UPC

XPON PT939 G

Vv1.0.03
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